
Events 01, 03, 06, 14, 23

Race 28

91
02:39.540

Dave TROOP

ROW

9 27

26

25

227
02:34.710

177
02:26.120

296
02:24.730

Sarah MEASURES

Tony HAZLEDINE

Benjamin MEASURES

ROW

8 24

23

22

29
02:24.130

258
02:22.290

284
02:20.270

Robert DALLOWAY

Darin MILLS

Michael TEARLE

ROW

7 21

20

19

20
02:19.840

250
02:17.710

193
02:15.260

Pete HENWOOD

Aaron ROGERS

Martin HAWKINS

ROW

6 18

17

16

231
02:15.100

259
02:11.630

276
02:11.200

Phil SMITH

Richard BOOL

Ashley WILKINSON

ROW

5 15

14

13

203
02:11.060

41
02:09.920

79
02:09.860

Antony PERRETT

Alan BURMAN

Carl COOMBS

ROW

4 12

11

10

103
02:07.260

146
02:07.220

47
02:04.350

Owen DYKE

David KIRKHAM

Mervyn STRATFORD

ROW

3 9

8

7

59
02:03.210

123
02:02.900

45
02:02.100

David HEBB

Ralph COLDWELL

Seb PEREZ (SNR)

ROW

2 6

5

4

100
02:01.140

94
02:01.090

60
01:55.220

Andy HUNT

Geoffrey MILLS

Rich HAWKINS

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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